
 Cultivating Hearts. Challenging Minds. Impacting Culture.Together ...

Admissions
admissions@ncchristian.org
ncchristian.org/admissions

Business Office
business@ncchristian.org






Lower School Parent Quick Reference Sheet 
Stay Connected!

Parent Teacher Fellowship
PTF@ncchristian.org

ncchristian.org/connect/ptf

Google Classroom + Seesaw 
Support: Carol Coleman

ccoleman@ncchristian.org

Arts 
NCCS Arts Council
ncchristian.org/arts

Athletics 
Booster Club

ncchristian.org/athletics

Lower School Office
Wendy Titus, Patrick MacDonald

& Jeanie Foster  
wtitus@ncchristian.org

pmacdonald@ncchristian.org
jfoster@ncchristian.org




FACTS Family Portal 
Parent Login: factsmgt.com

Jennifer Bosonetto
jbosonetto@ncchristian.org

School Counseling
Carol Ribeiro

cribeiro@ncchristian.org

Development
Annual Fund, GOAL, Alumni

tdorsey@ncchristian.org
ncchristian.org/support

Flipside, Sidekicks & Camps
Kahli Wilson

kwilson@ncchristian.org
ncchristian.org/camps-flipside

Health Services
Jane Soulis, RN

jsoulis@ncchristian.org



Dining Services / Pedestal
Aaron Cameron

acameron@ncchristian.org
ncchristian.org/helpful-links/food


